ヤ1600003023

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



800283792228

03/31/16--01023--017 **78.75

15 MAR 31 PH W 52
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND ARCSEC FLORID



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Custom	Meds Leasing Company		
5 05 0E01	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
FROM:	rsten Kappus Name	(Printed or typed)	
12	75 Barclay Blvd		
_	1	Address	
Bu	ffalo Grove, IL 60089		
	City,	State & Zip	
87	7-894-0073		
,	Daytime T	elephone number	
kir	sten.kappus@sta-is.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II PRII	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing	address, if different is:
102 E Highland Blvd			,
Inverness, FL 34452		····	
,			
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for whic	POSE h the corporation is organized is:	l lawfull business	
			SECULATION STATEMENT OF STATEME
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares	of stock is:		
<u>ARTICLE V INIT</u>	Jessica DiLeo/Director		ក្សាស្រ្ត <u>គ្នា</u> ខ្លាយនេះ ជាជាជា
Name and T	itie:	Name and Title:	57 N
Address 102 E F	102 E Highland Blvd	Address:	
	Inverness, FL 34452		
Name and Ti	ile:	Name and Title	
Address			
Name and Tit	le:	Name and Title:	···
		Address:	

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Addres	s	Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and F</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	eptable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Jessica DiLeo	
Address:	102 E Highland Blvd	
	Inverness, FL 34452	
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	1
The name and a	address of the Incorporator is:	ALLAN TYL
Name:	Jessica DiLeo	MAR 3
Address:	102 E Highland Blvd	
	Inverness, FL 34452	
		무슨 것
Effective date, if	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(OPTIONAL) nd cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business
Note: If the date		pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as records.
		of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in ent as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
4	Required Signature/Registered A	
	Required Signature/Registered A	gent Date
		erein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
4	toil on	2.22.2011-
Rem	Ired Signature/Incorporator	Date